BOE Exemptions Filed

Thursday, June 16, 2016
1:19:01 PM

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal

property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received

05/09/2016
05/09/2016
05/13/2016

05/18/2016

05/19/2016

05/19/2016

05/24/2016

05/24/2016

05/24/2016

05/31/2016

TAX
DISTR

139EC

106)

131N

117AE

110P

110P

123DX

123DX

123DX

108L

Locator or
Account

08L210921

BO076269A

16K520370

B00435387

B00628686

27P120517

B00379317

15J430093

15430071

B0124929A

10

Name

CHATHAM BIBLE CHURCH
PANERA BREAD FOUNDATION, INC

PATHWAYS NEW AGE SPIRITUAL LIFE
CENTER***

MISSOURI CONFERENCE ASSOCIATION
OF SEVENTH - DAY ADVENTISTS

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

ST LOUIS BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
INC

ST LOUIS BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
INC

ST LOUIS BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH
INC

PRAISE FELLOWSHIP ASSEMBLY OF GOD

CHURCH

Property Address 1

937 CHULA DR
10 S CENTRAL AVE

8518 PAGE AVE

9777 GRANDVIEW DR

1694 SMIZER STATION
RD

1694 SMIZER STATION
RD

8111 ST CHARLES
ROCK RD

8119 ST CHARLES
ROCK RD

8111 ST CHARLES
ROCK RD

1050 DES PERES RD

Assessed
Value

$16,810
$9,530

$25,540

$2,000

$1,150

$192,410

$920

$13,900

$23,633

$3,080

Type

If you wish to be present for the hearings, they will be posted monthly. At web site:

Bttp://revenue.stlouisco.com/pdfs/BOE%20Exemptions/Scheduled%20Hearings/

Page 1 of 1



