## **BOE** Exemptions Filed

Please be advised that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization has received petitions for exemption from real and personal property tax based on religious, educational, or charitable, grounds for the following properties in St. Louis County:

Received	TAX DISTR	Locator or Account	Name	Property Address 1	Assessed Value	Туре
05/09/2016	139EC	08L210921	CHATHAM BIBLE CHURCH	937 CHULA DR	\$16,810	R
05/09/2016	106J	B0076269A	PANERA BREAD FOUNDATION, INC	10 S CENTRAL AVE	\$9,530	С
05/13/2016	131N	16K520370	PATHWAYS NEW AGE SPIRITUAL LIFE CENTER***	8518 PAGE AVE	\$25,540	R
05/18/2016	117AE	B00435387	MISSOURI CONFERENCE ASSOCIATION OF SEVENTH - DAY ADVENTISTS	9777 GRANDVIEW DR	\$2,000	E
05/19/2016	110P	B00628686	HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	1694 SMIZER STATION RD	\$1,150	E
05/19/2016	110P	27P120517	HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	1694 SMIZER STATION RD	\$192,410	E
05/24/2016	123DX	B00379317	ST LOUIS BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH INC	8111 ST CHARLES ROCK RD	\$920	R
05/24/2016	123DX	15J430093	ST LOUIS BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH INC	8119 ST CHARLES ROCK RD	\$13,900	R
05/24/2016	123DX	15J430071	ST LOUIS BIBLE MISSIONARY CHURCH INC	8111 ST CHARLES ROCK RD	\$23,633	R
05/31/2016	108L	B0124929A	PRAISE FELLOWSHIP ASSEMBLY OF GOD CHURCH	1050 DES PERES RD	\$3,080	R

10